

Reservedeler WYS18H-WD65-A Gressklipper

Pos.tegn.	Bestillingsnr.	Navn
7	115548	Engine
8	115446	Handle Grip
10	115432	Phillips Hd Screw M6*40
11	115510	Upper Handle
13	115473	Knob Nut M8
16	115506	Brake Control Lever
17	115434	Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M6x55
18	115412	Ball Nut M6
19	115401	Nylon Insert Lock Nut M6
20	115552	Flat Washer 6mm
21	115527	Throttle Control Assembly
22	115507	Cable Unit
23	115400	Cable Clamp
24	115426	Bolt, Handle
25	115519	Lower Handle
26	115427	Square Neck Bolt M8x40
29	115397	Hair Pin
30	115497	Right Bracket
31	115451	Torsion Spring, Right
32	115402	Nylon Insert Lock Nut M8
33	115421	Square Neck Bolt M8x16
34	115484	Height Adjustment Rack
35	115418	Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M6x16
40	115545	Mower Deck
42	115428	Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M8x35
46	115475	Rear Guard
47	115468	Rod, Rear Guard
48	115453	Torsion Spring, Left
49	115498	Left Bracket
50	115508	Rear Cover
51	115472	Rod, Rear Cover
52	115454	Torsion Spring Seat, LH
53	115452	Torsion Spring Seat, RH
67	115405	Bushing
68	115539	Rear Wheel 11"*2.2"
69	115476	Hub Cup
70	115471	Hub Cup
71	115423	Hex Hd. Flange Bolt M8x16

Reservedeler WYS18H-WD65-A Gressklipper

Pos.tegn.	Bestillingsnr.	Navn
72	115442	Wheel Bearing 1/2 "
73	115530	Front Wheel 8 " *2.2"
74	115406	Flat Washer 12 mm
75	115407	Wave Spring Washer12
76	115487	Height Adjustment Rack
77	115464	Tension Spring
78	115479	Haul Shank Seam
79	115518	Rear Axle Assembly
80	115515	Front Axle Assembly
81	115438	Nylon Bearing
89	115456	Bushing
90	115531	Blade Adaptor
91	115532	Blade
92	115444	Blade Washer
93	115439	Bolt
115	115525	Bag Frame
116	115535	Fabric Bag